518-482-8822

Schedule
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via Carman Rd and Western Ave
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www.cdta.org
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Schenectady to Guilderland

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted;
fareboxes do not make change) 3 4 5 6
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BaSe Fare - ......couovceeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $1.50 S o n oS o® e] »
Base Half Fare ....$0.75 5 %‘-g 2 2 = 3 < o S o 2=
BusPlus Fare - ...... ....$2.00 == =3 -l il 5 Ss = o=
BusPlus Half Fare - ... $1.00 S& % ﬁ n&; © = 2 (3 + Qe €= 25
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Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares: = O = o o g:' S T S =
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three o ~ o3

rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

MONDAY - FRIDAY

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive 549a 555a 603a 609a 616a 623a 631a 639a
days from fhe frst day of use. - 628a 635a 643a 649a 656a 703a 711a  719a
onaacutive days frorh the rat oy of use, 0 raes for 31 717a  725a 734a 740a 748a 756a 804a  812a
Garaholderand veterans are el to e for hlt fare on 320p 330p 340p 345p 352p 359p 406p  414p
CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card 420p 430p 440p 446p 453p 500p 507p 515p

is required when paying half fare on the bus.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a
fare paying adult.

Guilderland to Schenectady
6 5 4

CDTA'’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964
Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded
from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated
against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of
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public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI @ — = . ¢>\,~w =

complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling o= = [ =] > g n EX7e) >.-§ X
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MONDAY - FRIDAY

730a 738a 743a 750a 757a 802a 810a 820a
825a 833a 838a 845a 852a 857a 905a 915a
430p 438p 444p 451p 459p 504p 512p 522p
530p 538p 544p 551p 558p 603p 611p 621p
630p 638p 644p 651p 658p 703p 711p 721p



